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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Chong Boon Sen <boonsenchong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Friday, 23 August 2019 517 PM

To: Lilian Chia

Cc: anna; assignments

Subject: RE:- ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE FV1001D AND SKX3784U ON

12/08/20139 / our ref: SNM19D203758

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey your client’s vehicle,
Aside to LKK,
Please proceed 10 survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive
Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079908
DID: (65) 63806171 | M (B5) XXXX XXXX | F (B5)5222 1032

W: www sg cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook com/chinataipingsa/ | WeChat: ZXJ ¥ Taiping SG 3 Ansan
Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 63896171 | M (B5) XXXX XXXX | F (65)5222 1033

From: Lilian Chia [mailto:sanfumotor0243@gmail.com)

Sent: Friday, 23 August, 2019 5:11 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cec: anna <anna@sanfumotor.com.sg>

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE FV1001D AND SKX3784U ON 12/08/2019 / our ref:

SNM19D203758
Dear Sir,

You decide [ trust you. | am new in this market

On Fri, Aug 23, 2019 at 4:59 PM Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice,

Dear Lilian,



You choose LKK/LBS/STA?

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive

Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (B5) XXXX XXXX | F (65)6222 1033

W: www sg entaiping com | FB: www facebook comichinataipingsa/ | WeChat: X ¥ Taiping SG 3 Anson
Road #16-00 Springleal Tower Singapore 079909

DID (B5) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F (65)6222 1033

From: Lilian Chia [mailto:sanfumotor0243@gmail.com]
Sent: Friday, 23 August, 2019 4:57 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping. com>
Cc: anna <anna@sanfumotor.com.sg>
Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE FV1001D AND SKX3784U ON 12/08/2019 / our ref:

SNM19D203758

Dear Sir,

Yes, please proceed. Thank you

On Fri, Aug 23, 2019 at 4:54 PM Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong/@sg. cntaiping com> wrote:

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,



We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your
motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey
as a single joint expert.

ADRIAN LING

Kelvin Ang

[ SEE CHEW SENG

| MOHD FADHILAH BIN OSMAN
XING QUO QIANG

KENNETH KONG

 SIMON HO

CHUA WELJIE

MARCUS CHUA

HENRY NG

Please let us knaw within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out
by the single joint expert.

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive

Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 072908

DID: (65) 63886171 | M (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65)6222 1033

W: www sg cntaiping.com | FB: www fa k comichinataipingsg/ | WeChat: XF¥ % Taiping SG 3 Anson
Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079809

DID: (65) 63896171 | M (65) XXXX XXXX | F (65)6222 1033

From: Lilian Chia [mailto:sanfumotor0243@gmail.com]
Sent: Friday, 23 August, 2019 3:28 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>
Cc: Feedback of China Taiping Insurance <feedback®sg cntaiping. com>; anna <anna@sanfumotor.com.sg>

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE FV1001D AND SKX3784U ON 12/08/2019 / our ref:
5NM15D203758



m Sir,

We would like to arrange for a Pre-Inspeetion for the bike above.

I have attach the Assessment for repair and some other documents for you to view.
Hope to hear from you soon.

On Wed, Aug 21, 2019 at 4:34 PM Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong(@sg entaiping.com> wrote:

Without prejudice
Dear Sir,
Would understand you are claiming for third party property damage.

Please submit your Letter of Demand with all supporting documents and quote our reference and attention to
our office address as below.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive

Depantment

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Lid.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079908

DID (65) B3BOB171 | M [B5) XXXX XXXX | F (85) 6222 1033



~W: www sg cntaiping.com | FB: www facebook com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: A F¥E Taping SG 3
Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079908

DID: (B5) 63896171 | M (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (85)6222 1033

From: Lilian Chia [mailto:sanfumotor0243@gmail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 21 August, 2019 12:13 PM

To: Feedback of China Taiping Insurance <feedback@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: DL-CLAIMS <claims@sg.cntaiping.com>; anna <anna{@sanfumotor.com.sg>
Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE FV1001D AND SKX3784U ON 12/08/2019

Dear All,

Dear Sir,

Would like to inform that we would like to made a claim for the vehicel number above, may i know how
can we start, first time claiming your company.

We are still preparing the Assessment For Repair.

| have attach some info. Hope to hear from you soon.

Thank You

Lilian Chia | Direct line +635 9061 3299

SANFLUMOTOR PTE LTD

| Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-43, Autobav@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883
5



Tel: (6516744 7753 | Fax: (65) 6744 6010 | Co. Reg. No, 200612487G

Business Hours: Mon—Fri: Samto 7pm | Sat Bam to 6pm | Sun & Public Holidays Closed

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.svmanteccloud.com

Thank You

Litian Chia | Direct line +65 9061 3299

SANFU MOTOR PTE LTD

| Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-43, Autobay@~Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883
Tel: (65) 6744 7753 | Fax: (65) 6744 6010 | Co. Reg. No. 200612487G

Business Hours: Mon-Fri: 8am to 7pm | Sat: 8am to 6pm | Sun & Public Holidays Closed

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.svmanteccloud.com




Thank You

Lilian Chia | Direct line +65 9061 3299

SANFU MOTOR PTE LTD

| Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-43, Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883
Tel: (65) 6744 7753 | Fax: (65)6744 6010 | Co. Reg. No. 200612487G

Business Hours: Mon=Fri. Bam to 7pm | Sat 8am to 6pm | Sun & Public Holidays Closed

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit hitp://www.symanteccloud.com

Thank You

Lilian Chia | Direct line +65 9061 3299

SANFU MOTOR PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave &, #0243, Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

Tel: (65) 6744 7753 | Fax: (65) 6744 6010 | Co. Reg. No. 200612487G

Business Hours: Mon—Fn: Samto 7pm | Sat: 9am to 6pm | Sun & Public Holidays Closed



This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com




e R 1T T PARENMAE Rahate Fnm are
> Back to OneMotoring
Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner 1D Type Singapore NRIC

Ohwiner |D L

Vehicle No Fv1001D
Vehicle to be Exported: Mo

Intendad Deregistration Date 26 Aug 2017
vehiole Make YAMAHA
Vehicle Madel TMAXE30(DX)
Primary Colour Black
Manulfacturing Year 2018

Engine Mo, JA15E02B267
Chassis Na IYAS) 145000015645
Mawimum Power Output

Open Market Value: £9.40% .00
Criginal Registration Date: 21 New 2018

First Registration Date 1 Nov 2018

bl

Transfer Count

Actual ARF Paid

& e

2.955.00

PARF Eligibility: Mo
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date
PARF Rebate Amount $0.00
e e i =~ - = e P T = b ] = =+ ]
COE Expiry Date 20 Mov 2028
COE Categary D - Motorcycle
COE Perod(Years) 10
QP Paid: $2.509.00
COE Rebate Amount: $2.317.00
Tatal Rebate Amount $2,317.00

The infarmation contained herein is correct as at 26 Aupg 2019

OK

MRS NI B GOy, SRV B LHONMENGUITE S DEE DY - UDNCSETONE LS FEQINPUT FEUINL. | LN _ IS ru 06U | |



RESME 10107088 | SAIE Wiessor P Lid - s Buis
EMTAY DATE A TIME 1504018 1714
SUBMITTED BY- Cris Pel Ying

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting
Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 15/08/2019 17:25

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

! Plegase report cmnctri the distals of ha acccdent 1o spead Up the clalms pocess
2 This Form must ba completed by the Policyholdar andior the Authonsed Driver

3. informaton provided must be an truthful and pccurale as possiie. Any wiful misrepresentation or withoiding of miaterial lacts may allow insurancs companies 13

repudiales policy liabilty

4, The isswe and sccopiance of this Form by iInswrance companios m not an admissian of policy kablity on the part of the insuwrance companlies
& Any false reporting may be referred Lo the Palice for investigation.

@ This repon will ba forwarded by the insurers of fhe GIA Records Management Cenire estabished by the Gonersl ingurance Asaccmion of Singapore (GiA) far
archiying and thal copled of this report will, 1or & foe, be moda svallables upon applicabon by imsesiod peries
T. By the lodgemant of tis report 1o the insuners, you hersby consant 10 the archiving of tis repor! a1 the centra and to copiea of the mport baing made o milathe

alorednid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Repont

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accidant
Country/State of Loss

1610812018 17:14

12/08/2019 10:25

TEBAN GARDEN RD BESIDE BLK 39
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registered Owner
NRIC Mo

Emall Address

Mobile Phana No

Allernative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Modsal

Exact Purpase for which vahicie was being used at
tima of accidan

Ara you claiming under your own ingurance palicy
for repair to your vahicla?

If Mo, Please stale action 1o be taken
Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Nama of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Nole Numbar

Driver

Mama of Driver

MNRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

Mabile Numbsar

Fax Mumber

Contact Numbar

EMail Address

FV1001D

MOHAMAD SYAHMAN BIN AHMAD
S8102328H

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +85-93692654
OFFICE-23692694

YAMAHA
TMAX 530 DX

NQ

THIRD PARTY
MOTORCYCLE

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD,
COMPREHENSIVE

NO

D1BMTMCO1007494

MOHAMAD SYAHMAN BIN AHMAD
S8102328H

22/01/1881

INDOOR

31/03/2007

12 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

MALE

{LOCAL) +65-93692694

OFFICE-83692684
NOEMAIL
Page 1 ol 18



Address BLK 762 PASIR RIS ST 71 #08-226
Postcode 510762

Was driver an amployee of the Insured's Company NO

It No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured ~ OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own .
Vehicle =

Insuranca Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Typa Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD ON COLLISION
Wealher Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information
Was any foreign vehicle Involved In this accident? NO

Number of vehicies (including own vahicla) 2
involvad in the accident

Was any body injured in tha Accident? YES
Was any injured conveyed o hospilal by

ambulance? VES

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown person(s) ND

sollelting/offering accidant claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reportad (o tha palice? YES

If Yes, Please stale which Police Statian

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HO
Police Station Address mﬁ;g&.lgl AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:
Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:
Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

if Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT: T/201980813/2126.

Attachment(s)

Are accident pholos availabla for attachment? YES

Was thare any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded? NO

Vehicle Registration Number SKX3resu

Vehicle Make/Madel/Calour

Datails Of Proparties VEHICLE B

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Namea ol Driver ZENG HUAQIANG
MRIC/Passport Numbar S7T269762F

Contact Number BET12758

Address

Fosicode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage
Page 2 of 18



No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Nama MOHAMAD SYAHMAN BIN AHMAD
Approximata Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle? F/1001D

Were saat bafls worn?

Was this injured convayed 1o hospital by

YES
ambulance?

Addrass

Postcode

Page 3ol 18



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the scodent o speed up the claims process
1. This Form miust be go

3. infarmation provided must be as gruthful and acrurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation of withholding of material
facts may allow insurance comparies 10 repudiate policy llability.

4. The iasue and occéptance of this Farm by insurance companies s not an admission of policy liability on the pare of the insurance
companies

N Palice n

8. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the Genaral insurance
Association of Singepare (G for archhing and that coples of this report wdll for @ fee be made avaltable upon application by
Interested parties.

7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copiles of
the report being made avallable aloresald.

B Consent under the Persanal Data Protection Act [PODPA]
| understand, sacknowledge, agres and consent that:

{n] My insurer, my warkshop and the Genaral Insurance Asseclition of Singapore ["GIA™) may/are permitted to collect, use,
disclose andfor proceds my persanal data/pereanal infarmation set out in this [form] and any other persanal information
provided by me or possessed by my insurer [collectively the "Personal Information”] and disclose and transfrr such
Personal Information to all insurer(s) wha have insured vehicle(s] involved in this accident [all insurer(s] who have Insured
vehicleis) involved In this accident shall be collectively referred to as the “Insurens®], the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the
kianatary Autharty of Singapore and any relévant government sgency/authority [such as the polica], for the purpose{s)
of
{1 processing, handling and/for dealing with my cisims including the settiement of the claims and any necessary

Investigathans relating to the clalms;

(1) investigating the accident and/or my cluims:
(I} earrying sut and/or dealing with my Instructions or recponding to any enguiries by me:

{Iv] administering my clalms [Including the malling of correspondence, statements, invalces, reparts or notices to me,
which could invalve dliclosure of certain persanal dats about me to bring about delivery of the same as well a1 on the
external cover af anvelopes/mall packages); snd/oe

(v} comphying with applicable law in administering, processing, handiing and/or desling with my claims.[collectively the
“Purposes”)
(b sl insurer(s} who hove Insured vehicle{s) invehved in this sccident and the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
ta collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal infarmation for one or mare of the above Purposes; and

le}  my Perpanal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GlA to thelr third party service providers or
agents{inchuding their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outs/de of Singapore, for one ar mare of the above Purposes.

(d)  my Parsanal information will alsa be collected and used to complle claims history for the purposs of fraud detection,
investigation and managemant In present and all future dalms.

{e) the nfarmathon so collected under |d] abowe may be shared [ disclased:

(11 toall insurers and/or any ather third partles that assist in svaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencies & reasanably required for the purposes stated, or

(I} for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court erders.

RASTISTLON LlP R S0 g SAriver

Pollcyhoakder's Signature Delver's Signature Resorting Centre Personnel’s Sgnature
Date & Toma: {if driver is not the policymolder) Narme:
Date & Time NRICSFIM Ny

Page 4 of 18



Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

| SKETCH PLAN AEEN N GREOLL  ROND A/Frmmu

| | B) ene
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DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

fAc l’cuw . '?nl""'- rcgﬂﬁ‘-.

DECLARATION

w- the foregaing particutars are true In every respect.
Pelicyholder’ | Sgrature Drlver's Signature Riporting Centre Personnel’s Signature
Date & Time: [If driver i mot the pofcyhobder] Hame

Date & Time: HRIC/FIN No.

Page Sof 18



SINGAPURE JU ARG
Police Station Of Origin: ea
Traffic Police Repaort No. T/20180813/2126
10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865
Tel No: 65470000
REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT
Date/Time Report Made: Vide Report No.: Station Diary No.:
13/08/2019 16:51
Informant's Particulars 3 .
Name of Informant: Address:
MOHAMAD SYAHMAN BIN AHMAD | APT BLK 762 PASIR RIS STREET 71 #08-226 SINGAPORE
510762
ID Type / ID No.: Contact No.:
NRIC NO / S8102328H Home/Office: Mobile: 93692694
Nationality: Email:
SINGAPORE CITIZEN
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: | Type of Informant:
Male 38 22/01/1981 Rider
Race: Language: Institution / School Name:
Malay
Occupation: Driving Licence Information:
Taxi driver Class: Date of Expiry:
General Information of the Accident ;
Type of Injury Drink Date/Time of Type of Location:
Accident: Conveyed By Ambulance | Drive: Accident:
' Mo 12/08/2019 10:25
Location:
Along Road 1
TEBAN GARDENS ROAD
_MAIN ROAD OF BLOCK 39
Weather: Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:
Tratfic Flow: Traffic Control: Trafiic Volume:
Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
ambulance:
Yes
Detalls of Vehicle Involved
Vehicle No. | Type Make Model Color Condition | No of Passenger
FV1001D | Motorcycle | YAMAHA TMAX530(D | Black 0
X)
SKX3784U HONDA CIviIC 1.6 0
VTIS AT
ABS
D/AIRBAG
2WD




POLICE FORCE A

Ti20190813/2128
Police Station Of Origin: 2of3
Traffic Police Aeport No, T/20180813/2126
10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 40B865
Tel No: 65470000 CONTINUATION OF REPORT
Detalls of Vehicle Insurance
Vehicle No. | Insurance Company Insurance No Effective Expiry Date
FV1001D TENET SOMPD INSURANCE PTE. D18BMTMCO100749| 21/11/2018 | 20/11/2018
LTD. 4
Details of Person Involved . i G, sotmmgngral
Any Pedestrian Involved: No
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
Rider
Name MOHAMAD SYAHMAN BIN AHMAD ID No. SB102329H
Related Vehicle | FV1001D (Motorcycle) Contact No.| 93692694
Hospital/Clinic | NG TENG FONG GENERAL HOSPITAL Class of Class: NIL
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
Expiry Date
Date Treatment | 12/08/2019 Date Discharge | 13/08/2019
No. of Days granted Medical Leave | 13 Degree of Injury | NIL
Oriver
Name ZENG HUAQIANG 1D No. S7T269762F
Related Vehicle | SKX3784U Contact No.| 96712758
Hospital/Clinic | NIL Class of Class: NIL
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
Expiry Date
Date Treatment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL
No. of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Degree of Injury | NIL
Brief Details.

ON THE STATED TIME, DATE AND LOCATION,

IT WAS A 2 LANE ROAD AND | WAS TRAVELLING ON THE RIGHT LANE AS THERE WAS ANOTHER
CAR ON THE LEFT LANE WANTED TO ENTER INTO A CARPARK NEARBY. AS | NEARED TO THE
CARPARK ENTRACE, A CAR WHICH WAS EXITING THE CARPARK, CAME OUT AND MADE A
RIGHT TURN THUS COLLIDED ONTO MY LEFT PORTION WHILE | WAS RIDING STRAIGHT. ONE
OF THE PASSER BY ASSISTED ME AND | MADE MY WAY TO THE KERB AND THEN CALLED FOR
THE AMBULANCE. SOON RESOURCE ARRIVED AND CONVEYED ME TO THE NEAREST
HOSPITAL.



SINGAPORE I TR T

POLICE FORCE T/20190813/2126

Police Station Of Origin: Jof3
Traffic Police Report No. T/20190813/2126

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865
Tel No: 65470000 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Signature Of Informant:

TP/ = ~

MOHAMED ANWAR BIN MOHAMED IBRAHIM sh[-.wru—-f -\.
____-——-—'_'_F-F;

Signature Of Interpreter: Date/Time:
Not applicable 13/08/2019 16:51
Officer In Charge Of Case: Classification Of Case:

Sr Staff Sgt MOHAMMED FEROZ BIN HUSSIEN

TP/GIT/ . _
Contact No.; 65476206 ‘

Authentication Stamp
NPiGE
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SANFU MOTOR PTE LTD

L S

Repairer's ]{ Repair Final

Estimate Survey  Survey Survey
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Company Reg No.: 2006124876
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-43, AutoBay@Kaki Buklt, Singapore 417883
Direct Line: 9061 3299 Tel: (65) 6744 7753 Fax: (65) 6744 6010
Email: sanfumotor0243@gmall.com



Total Parts

Labour Charges

TOWING

LTA SERACH

Workmanship to renew damage parts

Total Parts & Labours Concluded

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.510.00

s0.00 %o
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Company Reg No.: 2006124876
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-43, AutoBay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883
Direct Line: 9061 3299 Tel: (65) 6744 7753 Fax: (65) 6744 6010
Email: sanfumotor0243@gmail.com
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+++CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING - o - o
I Cass  |Mobified Est Submitied | Ad) Asmgned | Adj Fpr | Ad) Submarted Irs Auth'ed Statws:
0% Now |
i |u.'- Nov 2019 |m~ss 0% sg4,18400 534,164 DI for- vy
| | HIIMJMJ mtmml Ve Rt :mc—l

HMain Claim Details

Reference

|CLATM SUBFOLDER DETAILS
| Ingured: =, Co. Reg. Ne.: -

Main
Claimant- ‘Hm SYAHMAN BIN AHMAD, D). SH102326H -
Vehice fiag. | 12/08/2019 10:00 - :59
Mo FV10010 Date of L35 |19 Months and 22 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥r))
Claim Typs: | TP / SNM18D203758C02 Jm'ﬁf’f " | MPCSH16747418022
Vehicls Reg. i o
No. SKX3784U m;l DIBMTMCO1007434
[Irsured): s
Excess: 5$0.00 N I

Repairer: | Sanfu Motor Pte Ltd (HQ) 141 Kaki Bt Ave | Shon Ui Industrial Park, 416005 Kaki Bukil - Tal: 67447753
Hardling |China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tei: 6389 5111 _ [Handied by Chong Boon Sen]

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pre. Ltd. (HQ) - Tal: 6481 8555

Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6255-3561 . [Handied by XING GUO QIANG) ... |Final Rpt due 14/11/3018)
'ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view Al | _comppse Case man |
[There are no mail for this case.

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™ View Al | search Tasks | creste Mew Tass | Complete |

Due Date  Priority Type — Task Group Subject  Mandler Assigned By Completed On Creatad On  Done?
Mo results.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=... 15/11/2019
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Claim Documents

*FV1001D (SNM15D203758C02)
[SKX3784U]
™
MOHAMAD SYAHMAN BIN AHMAD
Aug 12 2019 10:00AM

-
Sanfu Motor Pte Ltd

Assessment Reports [1perpoge [~] M
ho |Finalised On | SME Motor Pte Ltd (Kaki Bukit) Thumbnail | Print
1 15/08/1817:25 | Accident Statement | Load HTM
Photos /Images [3perpage  [v] B4
fia_| Fnaltzed On | SME Motor Pie Ltd (Kakl Bukit) Thumbnail Print
g Driving License I |
1 [15manearias | - - . 0 ades B
S | . n‘“"‘ — =
2 |soaneazas || g s Q| ers B
. Accident Photo
3 |15/0BAS TS |y acvune Smpon Dacuments| @ | Ladwc | M
. Accident Phaoto i
" L5/08/19 17:24 |Lahnd Aioadumi Repor Docuimes | . Losd PG B‘
: Accident Phato
5 | 15/08/19 17:24 i Giiisaiat 0 | loed e ﬂ;
: Accident Photo
B |15/08/19 17:24 p i ik 0 | loed iFE ﬂ_‘
. Accident Phato
|7 1570819 1724 |y it et o Docimanis) | 0 | Losd 6 2 |
; Accident Phato
O [AS/08/19 1724 ||l hagant B g D | tedirs | A
: Accident Phato
12 1508719 17:24 | O relpp—— 0| aaws | &
s Accident Photo S
10 [15/08018 17:24 |4 yodapem— ) | Lead e .E_
Mo | Relabel/Recrder | LKK Auts Consultants Pre Lud (HQ) ! Thumbnall | Print
10671119 10:21 | General View | @ | wedwps |
2 |05/11/19 30:21 | General View B s A
31 |05M111810:21 | General View B wedrc | &
4 (08111910:21 | General View | @ | tdws | 4
5 |0511/1910:21 | Genersl View @ | oedirs | BA
6 |05/11/1910:21 | General View Q| sdrc | A
7 |05/11/1910:21 | General View 0| waawe | A
B 051019 10:21 | General View 0| woarwa | A
§ |0511/1910:21 | General View 0 ladic | BA
10 |05/11/19 10:21 | Ganeral View 0O losdawc | A
11 |05/11/1910:21 | General View - 0| loadirs | BA
12 |05/11/19 10:21 | General View 0 | wadipc | A
13 |05/11/19 10:21 General View 0| eodire | A
14 |0%/11/1910:21 | Genaral View (| oedirc W
15 |05/11/19 10:21 | Genersl View | @ | loadpc | &
16 |05/11/19 1031 | Genersl View @] s | @A
17 |05/11/1910:21 | Ganaral View 0| waaws |
18 |05/11/19 10:21 Ganaral View 0| voawrs | A
18 0811191021 | General View © | Losiws | B
20 |05/11/15 1021 | Genaral View | edws | B
21 |08/11/1910:21 | General View 0! ars | B
22 |05/11/1910:21 | Genersl View || i | BB
231 |05/11/18 10:21 | Genersl View 0 wwmre | B
24 (08/11/19 10:21 | General View @ | s |
7% |05/11/1%10:21 General View 0! bwrs B

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp... 15/11/2019
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Assessment Reports tperpage  [~]| ¥
[No_[Finatized On SME Motor Pre Lid [Kaki Bukit) Thumbnall | Print

26 |05/11/19 10:21 | General View | @ | teea¥s [ A |
77 (0511181021 | General View Q| weirs | @A
|ﬁ 05/11/19 10:21 | General View @ | s | A
29 |08/11/1910:21 | General View @ i | @
30 0511181021 | General View O aiws B
3 05/11/19 1031 | Ganeral View | @ | weews | @
32 |05/11/19 10:21 | General View ©| ews | B
133 [05/11/1910:21 | General View @ | oedirc | &
3 [085/111910:21 | General View '@ | wedre | H
135 |osna/ie0 General View 0| iwe B
|:5 05/11/19 10:21 Emﬂ_;w @ | waws | M
|37 |06/11/19 10:21 | General View 0| wedwec | B
38 [05/11/1510:21 | General View @O rs @
38 |05/11/191021 | General View 0 lcedirs B
40 |05711/1910:21 | General View @ | s ]
41 |05/11/1910:21 | General View 0| wavs | B
47 (091119 10:21 | Geners! View 0 | wosadc | M
41 |05/11/19 10:21 | Geners| View 0 cawc B
44 |08/11/1810:21 | Ganaral View 0 e | M
45 |05/111910:21 | General View 0| wars |
45 DS/11/19 10:21 | General View @ caawc | HA
a7 |08/11/19 10:21 General View D tadwc | M
48 |0S/11/19 10:21 Ganeral View B! i |
48 |05/111810:21 | General View O e &
50 |05/11/19 10:21 | General View O e B
51 |05/11/1910:21 | General View 0| wearws | B
52| 05/11/1910:21 | General View 0| waawc | A
53 |05/11/19 10:21 | Genaral View 1O eaaws | B
G4 [08/11/1910:21 | General View 0 osdwc | W
55 (081115 10:21 | Genaral View 0 wwrs B
56 |05/11/19 1021 | General View © aws &
157 |05/11/1910:21 | General View 0 wdrs | M
58 |05/11/1910:21 | Reinspection Phata 0O cervc B
59 |08/11/1910:21 | Reinspection Photo O cure | @
80 |05/11/18 1021 Rainspection Phato 0 wrc @
61 |D5(11/19 1021 Relnspection Phote _ﬂ load PG | M
(62 |05/11/1910:21 | Reinspection Photo @ | mivwe M
|63 |05/11/1910:21 | Reinspection Phota 0 | e | B
|62 |05/11/19 10:21 Reinspection Phota 0| waawc | B
65 |05/11/19 10:21 | Relnspection Photo 0| waawc | M
66 |05/11/1910:21 Reinspection Photo @ | iosdwc | A
67 |05/11/1910:21 | Reinspection Photo 0 edirc | H
68 |DS/11/19 10:21 Reinspection Phato 0 wsarc | B
69 |05/11/1910:21 | Relnspection Photo © avc &
70 |0S/11/1810:21 | Reinspection Phote @ | wurc | B
(71 | 0S711/19 13 Reinspection Photo 0| adrc | M
72 |05/11/1910:21 | Reinspection Photo 0| weaws | A
(71 |05/111910:21 Reinspection Photo O wearc | A
74 |05/11/19 10:21 ' Reinspection Photo 1@ | tosaws | B
75 |05/11/1910:21 | Reinspection Photo 0 waws B
M |05/11719 10:21 Reinspection Phote 0 | tcadrs | B4
77 |O8A171% 10:21 Reinspection Photo 0| wadwc | A
78 |0S/11/13 10:21 | Reinspection Photo 0| aaws | A
™ |0%/11/1810:21 | Reinspection Photo 0| s | A
80 |08/11/1910:21 | Relnspection Photo O weavs | @A
81 |05/11/1910:21 | Relnspection Photo O s | @

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp... 15/11/2019
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o - -4

|Me_| Finalized On Eﬂlﬂﬂlﬂ‘mlt_d__'[“_lﬂm _ e — - =
B2 |05/11/19 10:21 | Reinspection Photo :]! [ Load #5 [ 84 |
B |05/11/19 10:21 | Relnepection Photo Q| wsaws B
84 05/11/1910:22  After Repair Photo Q| ewc | A
B5 |D5/11/191032  Afer Repair Phote . @ | weaws | &
(B6 | D5/11/1910:22  After Repair Photo B O weor B
g7 |0%/11/19 10:22 | After Repair Photo o 0 s | &
(B8 |05/11/19 10:22 | After Repair Photo 0 lsedic | &
(89 |05/11/1910:22 | After Repair Photo 0 leawe  H
%0 05/11/1910:27 | After Repair Photo | @ | Load e | B
91 |08/11/19 1022 | Afer Repair Photo B - - 0 wdre 9
52 |05/11/1910:22 | Afer Repair Phote | @ | toadips | W
3 |05/11/19 10:22 | After Repair Photo O | wedrvc | M
94 |05/11/19 10:22 | After Repair Photo - @ | wars | M
95 |05/11/19 10:22 | After Repair Phots B @ | wasws | &
96 |05/11/19 10:22 | After Repair Photo 0| waws | A
Documaentation {1 per page ~]
Mo | Finalired On SME Motor Pre Ltg {Kaki Bukit) ] Thumbinall Print

; Skateh Plan
i fisowiyray | o b | @ | rosaTE

: Sketch Plan 232
2 [1spoanerzan | - ] Q | osaT

3 Sketch Plan #3
3 |asoane 1223 |l ot Gl 0 | o

" Sketch Plan #4
4 |15/08/1917:23 |Gl 2P 4 0 | Lo T

) Shetch Plan #5
5 |15/08/19 17:23 n 2 4 - 0 | Lo T

Linked Accident Report Documents
View [view n Srowsar| ~ |
Assessment Reports [1perpage [~]| BA
|Me | Finalized Cn SME Motor Pre Lbd (Makl Bukit) | Thumbsail | Print
1 [15/08/1917:25 | Accldent Statement | @ | rose HTM
Photos/Images - [perpage (v} =i
(Mo | Finalized On SME Mator Pte Ltd (MKaki Bukit) | Thumbnail | Print
P 15/08/1917:34 | Driving License — 0 | woaws |
2 [1so8n9iras | O | toaawc | B |
3 |15/08/19 17:24 Accident Photo _ﬂ wad WG | BA
4 |15/08/1817:24 | Accldent Phato 0| werc | A
¢ |15/0A1917:24 | Aczident Phote 0| waawc | A
5 [15/08/1917:234 | Accldent Phato 0| waws | A
7 15/08/1917:24 | Accident Photo a O | s | A
B |15/08/1917:24 | Accident Photo 0| wawc |
9 | 15/08/19 17:24 Accident Photo D | edws | A |
o fisowiourae [acomemeness 0 cesvs | D
‘Documentation [iperpage V] ®
. = — —_—
No | Finalized On SME Motor Pte Ltd [Kaki Bukit) I Thumbnall | Print
1 |15/08/19 17123 Sketch Plan - | ) | ioadTIF
2 l15/08/1917:23 | Sketch Plan #2 0O anr |
(3 [15/0011917.23 | Sketch Plan #3 - — — @ | Load ¥
4 |15/08/1917:21 | Skatch Plan #4 0] lesd i
5 [15/08/1917:23 | Sketch Plan #5 - 0 | oad
Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST Heset | Swve | prine ||

mmmlwmmma'_
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Cur Checkilst Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HG)

Show Remarks Tor | Handling Insurer

Wale BEarks 8M DREEE GHINEE YR 1ROw [ I wiher pare
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Adjuster Report Page 1 of 3

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ico regmo 1eceorisem

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Emall: sur@lkkauto.com;assignmenis@lkkaulo.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CSICTI18014872/GTD3E2

Date: 15112018
REFERENCE
. China Taiping Insurance ' }
Handling Insurer: (Singapore) Pte. Lid Policy No: DMPCSN1674T418022
Claimant Insured
Vehicle No : AN Vehicle No : .
Date of Loss:  12/08/2018 Nature of Claim: TP fam  sNM19D203758C02
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: FV1001D
Make & Model: YAMAHA TMAXS30, 530cc (DX) Engine No: J415ED2B267
Reg. Dale: 211172018 (Man. Year 2018) Chassis No: JYASJ145000015645
Colour: Black Odometer: 0 km
Engine Capacity: 530 cc
Markat Value/New Car N/A
Price:
Sum Insured (53): Market Value/Mow Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition; Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Semviceable): Yes
Handhrake (Serviceable); Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-accident Condition
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 120070 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 160/60 R15
Front Left Side Dunlop 4 mm Rear Left Side: Duniop 4 mm
Front Right Side: 0mm Rear Right Side: 0 mm
The sbove vnives reavesent the remaining fyre ireads depth
COST OF CLAIMS | Repairer's  Adjuster's  Difference  Diff %
Paris 4 510.00 3,924 00 5B6.00 12.68
Miscallanaous ltlams 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 442 00 240,00 202.00 4570
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Natt Amount (S$) 4,852.00 4,164.00 T88.00 15.01
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 051172019
Date Inspected: 2B/08/2019 Inspected Al Sanfu Mator Pte Lid (HQ)
1 KAK| BUKIT AVENUE B
#02-43 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417883
Estimated Period of Repair: 2. 0days
Adjuster: XING GUOD QIANG Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report représints our findings af the tme and plécs of ingpection sfated harein. Such inspection has bean carred oul io the bast of ois
knowledge and abifity but any other labifly under any other ciroumstances is heredy expressly escluded

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 15/11/2019



Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Page 2 of 3

Reference
|Part Source:

|Parts:

| Labour:
Print Code:
Validity:

Repairer's

{Lasi Synchronised: 15 Nov 2018)

YAMAHA TMAXS530 530cc (DX) (Model not avallable in database)

{Price-denominated Standard List)
(Unsubmitted, no print-code for FW10010)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above] on all estimate pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: llems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairar's Amount
1 1 *CAP (EXHAUST END RH) Not Necessary 150.00F *-FL
2 1 *COVER, 1 (ENGINE COVER LH) Cut 25.00F *25.00 FL
3 1 *STAY, FENDER 1 Cut 37 50F *37 50 FL
4 1 *COVER, SIDE 5 Deformed 100.00F *100.00 FL
5 1 *COVER, SIDE 1 Cud 22500F *225.00 FL
8 1 *COVER, SIDE 3 Cut 250.00F *250.00 FL
T 1 *MOLE, SIDE COVER 1 Cul 137.50F "137.50FL
8 1 *HANDLE COMP Beni 125.00F *125.00 FL
9 1 *END, GRIP Cut 2500F *25.00 FL
10 1 *LEVER 1 Cut 75.00F *75.00 FL
11 1 *FOOTREST, REAR 1 Cul 37 50F *37.50FL
12 1 *STAND, MAIN Cut 375.00F *375.00 FL
13 1 *STAND, SIDE Cut 200.00F *200.00 FL
4 1 *BOARD, FOOTREST Cui 150.00F *150.00 FL
16 1 *COVER 1 (EMBLEM) Cut 100.00F *100.00 FL
1B 1 *PANEL, CONSOLE 1 Cut 137.50F "137.50FL
17 1 *DUCT, AIR Cracked 75.00F *75.00 FL
18 1 *FENDER, INNER 2 Broken 100.00F *100.00 FL
19 1 *LEG SHIELD 1 Cracked 262 50F *262.50 FL
20 1 *LID Bent 25.00F *25.00 FL
21 1 *PANEL 1 Cut 225 00F *225.00FL
2 1 *EMBLEM Cut J0.00F *30.00 FL
23 1 *BODY, COWLING Cut 462 50F =462.50 FL
24 1 *PLATE. WINDSHIELD Cut 17.50F "17.50FL
25 1 *PANEL, INNER 2 Bent 87.50F *B7.50FL
2 1 *COVER, FRONT Cut 350.00F *350.00FL
21 1 *FRONT FLASHER LIGHT ASSY 1 Cracked 187 50F *187.50 FL
28 1 *COVER, FOOTREST Missing 50.00F *50.00 FL
28 1 *TANK RECOVER Deformed 75.00F “75.00FL
o 1 “CAP Missing 12.50F *12.50FL
N1 *COVER Cut 25.00F *25.00FL
3z 1 *SEAT, RAIL 1 Cut 375.00F *375.00 FL
F=Franchisa part. L=LatitemDisc
Sub Total (5%) 4,510.00 4,360.00
- List ltem Discount on L ltems 0.00/10.00% (55) 0.00 436.00
Total Parts (5§) 4,510.00 3,924.00
Report was unsubmitied during this print-out. |
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=... 15/11/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 3
Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellansous items selected.
Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repalrer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TOWING New 60.00 40.00
2  LTA SEARCH New 2.00 0.00
3 WORKMANSHIP TO RENEW DAMAGE PARTS New 380.00 200.00

Gross Labour Cost [S§) 442.00 240.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
< END OF ESTIMATES >
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=... 15/11/2019



